

Whitecrow Village FASD Society Membership New / Renewal

> Date Member #

ame	
mail	
ostal address	
ity	
rovince/State	
ostal Code	
ountry	

The Whitecrow Village FASD Society mandate is to enhance the quality of life of individuals, families and communities affected by Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder. Membership is open to any person or organization interested in furthering this mandate.

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES (check one)	YEARLY FEE
REGULAR	\$25.00
□ STUDENT open to any person enrolled in high school,	
graduate or post-graduate studies	\$10.00
(Regular or student membership fees may be reduced or	r eliminated for hardship)
□ PROFESSIONAL	\$50.00
AGENCY/ORGANIZATION non-voting membership open	to agencies and
organizations	\$50.00

MEMBER BENEFITS:

Member vote on Society resolutions at Annual General Meeting Invitation to biannual Whitecrow Village member retreat Notice of upcoming Whitecrow Village projects and upcoming FASD research Email updates on FASD news First review of Whitecrow Village media and publications Access to Whitecrow Village resource library Whitecrow Village window decal

## Together we are making a difference in the lives of those who live with Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder, their families and communities. Thank you for your support!